8524278

8525417

8528011

8528605

8528608

School

Bitterne Park School

St Anne's Catholic School
Southampton City College

Itchen College

Richard Taunton Sixth Form College

Southampton

National

Cohort

35

48

171

415

370

1045

366145

Students staying in education or employment
for at least two terms after 16 to 18 study

89%

92%

92%

85%

92%

Students staying in education for at least two

terms after 16 to 18 study

49%

79%

56%

51%

62%

Students staying in employment for at least

two terms after 16 to 18 study

40%

13%

36%

34%

29%

employment for at least two terms after 16 to

Students not staying in education or

SUPP

SUPP

5%

9%

6%

Destination unknown

SUPP

SUPP

4%

6%

2%
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