DfE No	School	Cohort	Students staying in education or employment for at least two terms after 16 to 18 study	Students staying in education for at least two terms after 16 to 18 study	Students staying in employment for at least two terms after 16 to 18 study	Students not staying in education or employment for at least two terms after 16 to 18 study	Destination unknown
8524278	Bitterne Park School	35	89%	49%	40%	SUPP	SUPP
8525417	St Anne's Catholic School	48	92%	79%	13%	SUPP	SUPP
8528011	Southampton City College	171	92%	56%	36%	5%	4%
8528605	Itchen College	415	85%	51%	34%	9%	6%
8528608	Richard Taunton Sixth Form College	370	92%	62%	29%	6%	2%
	Southampton	1045	89%	57%	32%	7%	4%
	National	366145	89%	66%	23%	8%	3%